
YEAR: 2023 -2024 
 Wetzel County Schools 

  BUS SCHEDULE 
 
Driver: Chris McGinnis Route: Paden City/Paden Fork/Dutch Run/Spruce 

Lane 
Bus No: 17-4 

A.M. SCHEDULE  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

6:55 PCHS  3:15 Leave PCE 

7:02 DUTCH RUN – First gravel lane  3:17 PCHS 

7:06 Right Driveway at highest point of hill  3:19 Dr Feather’s/Dollar General 

7:07 Next Driveway on Right  3:20 Dr. Meckley’s 

7:11 Turn Left on Rt. 180  3:21 Pollock St. 

7:12 First Bridge on Right  3:22 Old Middle School/DHHR 

7:14 Circle back on Pleasant Valley Road  3:23 REM Building 

7:16 SPRUCE LANE - First Garage on Left  3:24 House with Swings on Right 

7:17 Last Driveway on Left on Spruce Lane  3:25 TURNAROUND AT END OF TOWN 

7:18 Before Stop Sign/Paden Fork Connect  3:27 Baptist Church 

7:24 Rt. 2 Southbound – Dr. Meckley’s  3:28 Tastee Freez 

7:25 Pollock Street (on right)  3:30 Methodist Church 

7:26 Old Middle School/DHHR Building  3:33 Across from Jarvis Funeral Home 

7:27 REM building  3:34 Church of Christ parking lot 

7:28 House w/ Swings on Right  3:35 PCE 

7:29 TURN AROUND @ End of Town  3:38 PCHS 

7:30 Baptist Church   3:39 Dr. Feather’s/Dollar General 

7:31 Tastee Freez  3:42 REM Building 

7:33 Methodist Church  3:43 House across from Baptist Church 

7:34 Dollar General  3:44 TURN AROUND AT END OF TOWN 

7:35 PCHS  3:46 Tastee Freez 

7:37 Across from Jarvis Funeral Home  3:51 Across from Jarvis Funeral Home 

7:38 Church of Christ Parking Lot  3:52 Church of Christ parking lot 

7:40 PCES  3:53 TURNAROUND AT GO MART 

   4:00 DUTCH RUN - First Gravel Lane 

   4:04 Right Driveway at highest point of hill 



Driver: Chris McGinnis Route: Paden City/Paden Fork/Dutch Run/Spruce 
Lane 

Bus No: 17-4 

A.M. SCHEDULE  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

   4:05 Next Driveway on Right 

   4:09 Turn Left on Rt. 180 

   4:10 First Bridge on Right 

   4:12 Circle Back on Pleasant Valley Road 

   4:14 Spruce Lane/First Garage on Left 

   4:15 Last Driveway on Left – Spruce Lane 

   4:16 Before Stop Sign/Paden Fork Connection 

   4:30 Park @ PCHS 

     

     
 


